
				7th	Boys	
	
	
	
				Lap#			 	Lap	Time		 	Split	Time		 	Speed	
	
							1		 	0:13'18.74	 	0:13'18.74	 Enrique	Davilla	San	Saba	
	
							2		 	0:00'21.75	 	0:13'40.49	 Curtis	Simon	San	Saba	
	
							3		 	0:00'59.65	 	0:14'40.14	 Sean	O'Keefe	San	Saba	
	
							4		 	0:00'37.35	 	0:15'17.49	 Jose	Gamboa	San	Saba	
	
							5		 	0:00'01.50	 	0:15'18.99	 James	Whitney	San	Saba	
	
							6		 	0:00'32.15	 	0:15'51.14	 Abel	Bustamante	Center	Point	
	
							7		 	0:00'01.70	 	0:15'52.84	 Abel	Martinez	San	Saba	
	
							8		 	0:00'23.00	 	0:16'15.84	 Isaiah	Mueller	Hunt	
	
							9		 	0:00'07.00	 	0:16'22.84	 Jesus	Jiminez	Hunt	
	
						10		 	0:00'48.81	 	0:17'11.65	 Jake	Chapman	Hunt	
	
						11		 	0:01'28.19	 	0:18'39.84	 Daniel	Curran	Hunt	
	
						12		 	0:00'11.00	 	0:18'50.84	 Cody	Davis	Hunt	
	
						13		 	0:00'26.21	 	0:19'17.05	 Andrew	Barrera	Hunt	
	
Stop	time						 	0:20'49.46	 	 	 Bryan	Arreola	Center	Point	
	
Average	time			 	0:01'29.00	
	
Fastest	time			 	0:00'01.50	
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8th	Boys	
	
Lap#			 	Lap	Time		 	Split	Time		 	Speed	
	
							1		 	0:12'00.34	 	0:12'00.34		 Russ	Lambert	Hunt	
	
							2		 	0:00'08.03	 	0:12'08.37	 Triston	Schubert	Harper	
	
							3		 	0:00'40.28	 	0:12'48.65	 Derek	Perkins	 Harper	
	
							4		 	0:00'03.53	 	0:12'52.18	 Christopher	Peralt	Harper	
	
							5		 	0:00'01.47	 	0:12'53.65	 Pablo	Crawford	J.	City	
	
							6		 	0:00'25.31	 	0:13'18.96	 Pedro	Crawford	J.	City	
	
							7		 	0:00'03.50	 	0:13'22.46	 Keven	Gomez	Center	Point	
	
							8		 	0:00'05.78	 	0:13'28.24	 Even	Hill	Harper	
	
							9		 	0:00'05.10	 	0:13'33.34	 Alex	Soto	Hunt	
	
						10		 	0:00'28.03	 	0:14'01.37	 Greg	Macias	Hunt	
	
						11		 	0:00'21.06	 	0:14'22.43	 Dylan	Ahrus	Harper	Harper	
	
						12		 	0:01'09.03	 	0:15'31.46	 Brandon	Melnikoff	Harper	
	
						13		 	0:00'02.84	 	0:15'34.30	 Christian	Payne	Harper	
	
						14		 	0:00'19.38	 	0:15'53.68	 Justin	Harris	Hunt	
	
						15		 	0:00'14.78	 	0:16'08.46	 Owen	Ellebracht	Harper	
	
Stop	time						 	0:18'53.43	 	 	 Bryce	Kennison	Hunt	
	
Average	time			 	0:01'04.56	
	
Fastest	time			 	0:00'01.47	
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8th	Girls	
	
Lap#			 	Lap	Time		 	Split	Time		 	Speed	
	
							1		 	0:13'38.52	 	0:13'38.52	 Dalanie	Dunning	Harper	
	
							2		 	0:00'01.62	 	0:13'40.14	 Sara	Walters	Harper	
	
							3		 	0:00'14.00	 	0:13'54.14	 Kaleigh	Ellis	SS	
	
							4		 	0:00'15.88	 	0:14'10.02	 Bailie	Franks	SS	
	
							5		 	0:00'01.47	 	0:14'11.49	 Makayla	Arvesen	JC	
	
							6		 	0:00'04.94	 	0:14'16.43	 Ashlynn	Cash	SS	
	
							7		 	0:00'03.00	 	0:14'19.43		 Kaylee	Kramer	Harper	
	
							8		 	0:00'01.94	 	0:14'21.37	 Bella	Mae	Swafford	JC	
	
							9		 	0:00'06.00	 	0:14'27.37	 Lindsey	Talavera	Harper	
	
						10		 	0:00'03.00	 	0:14'30.37	 Marissa	Diaz	SS	
	
						11		 	0:00'08.31	 	0:14'38.68	 Linzey	Maxcey	SS	 		
	
						12		 	0:00'11.10	 	0:14'49.78	 Hailey	Doyle	Harper	
	
						13		 	0:00'06.96	 	0:14'56.74	 Jordan	Shmerbeck	Harper	
	
						14		 	0:00'06.63	 	0:15'03.37	 Marti	Lumpkins	Harper	
	
						15		 	0:00'09.81	 	0:15'13.18	 Kate	Gillespie	Mason	
	
						16		 	0:00'23.72	 	0:15'36.90	 Vanessa	Rodriguez	Mason	
	
						17		 	0:00'08.91	 	0:15'45.81	 Hannah	Osborne	SS	
	
						18		 	0:00'02.62	 	0:15'48.43	 Reagan	Glentz	Mason	
	
						19		 	0:00'11.47	 	0:15'59.90	 Aleigh	Wessels	JC	
	
						20		 	0:00'08.65	 	0:16'08.55	 Hannah	Johnson	SS	
	
						21		 	0:00'29.85	 	0:16'38.40	 Victoria	Baltierra	Mason	
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						22		 	0:00'00.71	 	0:16'39.11	 Quinn	Stevenson	Harper	
	
						23		 	0:00'02.03	 	0:16'41.14	 Anneliese	Tatsch	Harper	
	
						24		 	0:00'01.44	 	0:16'42.58	 Mackenzie	Carter	Mason	
	
						25		 	0:00'23.82	 	0:17'06.40	 Rylee	Weirich	JC	
	
						26		 	0:00'11.28	 	0:17'17.68	 Bridgette	Herrington	Mason	
	
						27		 	0:00'33.66	 	0:17'51.34	 Melissa	Rios	Hunt	
	
Stop	time						 	0:18'39.58	 	 Tessa	Guice	Mason	
	
Average	time			 	0:00'39.67	
	
Fastest	time			 	0:00'00.71	
	
	
JVB	
	
1		 	0:20'24.18	 	0:20'24.18	 Julio	Ramirez	Harper	
	
							2		 	0:00'02.93	 	0:20'27.11	 Michael		Marbach	Harper	
	
							3		 	0:00'40.16	 	0:21'07.27	 Jason	Brothers	Johnson	Ctity	
	
							4		 	0:01'33.54	 	0:22'40.81	 John	Hall	Harper	
	
							5		 	0:01'18.53	 	0:23'59.34	 Josh	Walker	Harper		
	
							6		 	0:01'06.06	 	0:25'05.40	 Daniel	Anaya	Harper	
	
Stop	time						 	0:27'42.68	 	 	 Hugh	Galloway	 Johnson	City	
	
Average	time			 	0:04'10.90	
	
Fastest	time			 	0:00'02.93	
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JVG	
Lap#			 	Lap	Time		 	Split	Time		 	Speed	
	
							1		 	0:14'34.62	 	0:14'34.62	 Sandera	Duarte	Mason	
	
							2		 	0:00'12.43	 	0:14'47.05	 Madison	Anderson	Mason	
	
							3		 	0:00'05.00	 	0:14'52.05	 Maria	Anaya	Harper	
	
							4		 	0:00'11.53	 	0:15'03.58	 Kayla	Harwell	Mason		
	
							5		 	0:00'04.38	 	0:15'07.96	 Haylee	Poorman	Harper	
	
							6		 	0:00'01.75	 	0:15'09.71	 Adriana	Ceballos	Harper	
	
							7		 	0:00'12.72	 	0:15'22.43	 Brianna	Way	Harper		
	
							8		 	0:00'02.38	 	0:15'24.81	 Leanna	Montoya	Harper	
	
							9		 	0:00'06.93	 	0:15'31.74	 Jennell	Rogers	Harper	
	
						10		 	0:00'16.07	 	0:15'47.81	 Sara	Powell	Mason	
	
						11		 	0:00'07.24	 	0:15'55.05	 Justyn	Tedder	Mason	
	
						12		 	0:00'03.66	 	0:15'58.71	 Saveria	Vasquez	San	Saba	
	
						13		 	0:00'29.43	 	0:16'28.14	 Micah		Cox	San	Saba	
	
						14		 	0:00'10.57	 	0:16'38.71	 Breeanna	Nail	Mason	
	
						15		 	0:00'05.72	 	0:16'44.43	 Hailey	Osborne	San	Saba	
	
						16		 	0:00'01.41	 	0:16'45.84	 Joy	Trujillo	San	Saba	
	
						17		 	0:00'15.00	 	0:17'00.84	 Katy	Armstrong	Mason	
	
						18		 	0:00'16.87	 	0:17'17.71	 Staci	Habecker	Mason	
	
						19		 	0:00'01.40	 	0:17'19.11	 K'lee	Anders	Mason	
	
						20		 	0:00'05.19	 	0:17'24.30	 Monaco	Schmidt	Mason	
	
						21		 	0:00'03.57	 	0:17'27.87	 Kristn	Harper	Harper	
	
						22		 	0:00'11.78	 	0:17'39.65	 Baili	Santeufemia	San	Saba	
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						23		 	0:00'30.87	 	0:18'10.52	 Raylee	Pannell	San	Saba	
	
						24		 	0:00'12.13	 	0:18'22.65	 Avery	Gibbs	Mason	
	
						25		 	0:00'07.53	 	0:18'30.18	 Jade	Witt	Mason	
	
						26		 	0:00'12.25	 	0:18'42.43	 Tristin	Reynolds	San	Saba	
	
						27		 	0:00'01.12	 	0:18'43.55	 Steeley	Smith	Mason	
	
						28		 	0:00'00.85	 	0:18'44.40	 Brooke	Falgout	Mason	
	
						29		 	0:00'13.74	 	0:18'58.14	 Kenley	Stockbriddge	Mason	
	
Stop	time						 	0:22'56.21	 	 	 Cheyenne	Ivy	Mason	
	
Average	time			 	0:00'39.24	
	
Fastest	time			 	0:00'00.85	
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Varsity	Boys	
	
Lap#			 	Lap	Time		 	Split	Time		 	Speed	
	
							1		 	0:17'40.18	 	0:17'40.18	 Ridge	Smith	San	Saba	
	
							2		 	0:00'05.75	 	0:17'45.93	 Drew	Stracke	Harper	
	
							3		 	0:00'22.85	 	0:18'08.78	 Micah	Middleton	Harper	
	
							4		 	0:00'11.59	 	0:18'20.37	 Wade	North	Johnson	City	
	
							5		 	0:00'24.87	 	0:18'45.24	 Pascual	Callejas	Mason	
	
							6		 	0:00'06.60	 	0:18'51.84	 Matthew	Henry	Center	Point	
	
							7		 	0:00'02.78	 	0:18'54.62	 Derringer	Fritz	Harper	
	
							8		 	0:00'00.87	 	0:18'55.49	 Austin	Boerner	Harper	
	
							9		 	0:00'01.13	 	0:18'56.62	 Peyton	Evans	Johnson	City	
	
						10		 	0:00'14.31	 	0:19'10.93	 Chrisitan	Abbott	Harper	
	
						11		 	0:00'05.97	 	0:19'16.90	 Brett	Dunning	Harper	
	
						12		 	0:00'07.09	 	0:19'23.99	 Evan	Dayton	Mason	
	
						13		 	0:00'11.35	 	0:19'35.34	 Cole	Cowsert	Johnson	City	
	
						14		 	0:00'06.80	 	0:19'42.14	 Brendan	Anderson	Johnson	City	
	
						15		 	0:00'08.38	 	0:19'50.52	 Cason	Dudney	Mason	
	
						16		 	0:00'25.13	 	0:20'15.65	 Morgan	Linsey	Johnson	City	
	
						17		 	0:00'01.19	 	0:20'16.84	 James	Wells	Harper	
	
						18		 	0:00'02.62	 	0:20'19.46	 Dixon	Wenmohs	Johnson	City	
	
						19		 	0:00'01.03	 	0:20'20.49	 Bode	McMillan	Mason	
	
						20		 	0:00'40.06	 	0:21'00.55	 Alberto	Lesonik	Center	Point	
	
						21		 	0:00'19.69	 	0:21'20.24	 Vicente	Vega	San	Saba	
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						22		 	0:00'17.19	 	0:21'37.43	 Alton	Robertson	Center	Point	
	
						23		 	0:00'05.00	 	0:21'42.43	 Seth	Beall	Johnson	City	
	
						24		 	0:00'19.97	 	0:22'02.40	 Josh	Herrera	Mason	
	
						25		 	0:01'19.71	 	0:23'22.11	 Quinton	Stewart	San	Saba	
	
Stop	time						 	0:23'58.65	 	 	 Kade	Willimack	Mason	
	
Average	time			 	0:00'56.08	
	
Fastest	time			 	0:00'00.87	
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Varsity	Girls	
	
Lap#			 	Lap	Time		 	Split	Time		 	Speed	
	
							1		 	0:12'46.08	 	0:12'46.08	 Shay	Baker	Mason	
	
							2		 	0:00'07.29	 	0:12'53.37	 Payton	Reid	Harper	
	
							3		 	0:00'02.56	 	0:12'55.93	 Ella	Canfield	Mason	
	
							4		 	0:00'06.91	 	0:13'02.84	 Rachel	Maner	Harper	
	
							5		 	0:00'01.50	 	0:13'04.34	 Andrea	Jimenez	San	Saba	
	
							6		 	0:00'05.18	 	0:13'09.52	 Sydney	Collins	Harper	
	
							7		 	0:00'09.26	 	0:13'18.78	 Angelica	Ramirez		Mason	
	
							8		 	0:00'00.46	 	0:13'19.24	 Sara	Beall	Johnson	City	
	
							9		 	0:00'06.03	 	0:13'25.27	 Alexus	Saldivar	San	Saba	
	
						10		 	0:00'00.35	 	0:13'25.62	 Trista	Lewis	Harper	
	
						11		 	0:00'01.19	 	0:13'26.81	 A.J.	Gamboa	San	Saba	
	
						12		 	0:00'04.81	 	0:13'31.62	 Katie	Ingram	San	Saba	
	
						13		 	0:00'04.31	 	0:13'35.93	 Rebekah	Lester	Harper	
	
						14		 	0:00'01.09	 	0:13'37.02	 Ryli	Ruffin	Mason	
	
						15		 	0:00'15.38	 	0:13'52.40	 Kayla	Guice	Mason	
	
						16		 	0:00'01.65	 	0:13'54.05	 Raegan	Palacio	Mason	
	
						17		 	0:00'03.85	 	0:13'57.90	 Morgan	Cowsert	Johnson	City	
	
						18		 	0:00'11.59	 	0:14'09.49	 Shea	Scott	San	Saba	
	
						19		 	0:00'04.22	 	0:14'13.71	 Audrey	Capra	Johnson	City	
	
						20		 	0:00'01.13	 	0:14'14.84	 Katie	Smith	Mason	
	
						21		 	0:00'02.00	 	0:14'16.84	 Anamarie	Capra	Johnson	City	
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						22		 	0:00'01.24	 	0:14'18.08	 Mikinna	Richards	Harper	
	
						23		 	0:00'04.82	 	0:14'22.90	 Mckenna	Maxcey	San	Saba	
	
						24		 	0:00'03.37	 	0:14'26.27	 Abby	Carpenter	Junction	
	
						25		 	0:00'14.81	 	0:14'41.08	 Ashtyn	Portie	Johnson	City	
	
						26		 	0:00'15.85	 	0:14'56.93	 Amber	Bray	Johnson	City	
	
						27		 	0:00'06.28	 	0:15'03.21	 Rachel	Carpenter	Junction	
	
						28		 	0:00'05.93	 	0:15'09.14	 Juana	Macias	San	Saba	
	
						29		 	0:00'37.41	 	0:15'46.55	 Marisela	Espinoza	Center	Point	
	
						30		 	0:00'00.85	 	0:15'47.40	 Sarah	Martin	Center	Point	
	
						31		 	0:00'29.38	 	0:16'16.78	 Emily	Richard	Harper	
	
						32		 	0:00'21.77	 	0:16'38.55	 Sandra	Bustomante	Center	Point	
	
						33		 	0:00'35.53	 	0:17'14.08	 Emily	Matjeka	Johnson	City	
	
Stop	time						 	0:18'52.02	 	 	 Maria	Gullen	Center	Point	
	
Average	time			 	0:00'31.33	
	
Fastest	time			 	0:00'00.35	
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Team	Placing:		
	
JVG	

1. Mason	
2. Harper	
3. San	Saba	ISD	

	
JVB	
1.	Harper	
	
Varsity	Girls	

1. Harper	
2. Mason	
3. San	Saba	ISD	
4. Johnson	City	

	
Varsity	Boys	

1. Harper	
2. Johnson	City	
3. Mason	

	
	
7th	Girls	

1. San	Saba	ISD	
2. Johnson	City	
3. Mason	

	
8th	Girls	

1. Harper	
2. San	Saba	ISD	
3. Mason	

	
7th	Boys	

1. San	Saba	ISD	
2. Hunt	

	
8th	Boys	

1. Harper	
2. Hunt	
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